Pop-Facts® Demographics | Summary P claritas

Trade Area: Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 1 mi Radius, Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 3 mi Radius, Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 5 mi
Radius

Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 1 Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 3 Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 5 mi

mi Radius mi Radius Radius
Total Total
Population
2010 Census 8,365 100.00 64,939 100.00 193,268 100.00
2020 Census 9,886 100.00 71,571 100.00 207,962 100.00
2024 Estimate 10,087 100.00 72,680 100.00 210,353 100.00
2029 Projection 10,343 100.00 74,346 100.00 214,823 100.00
Population Growth
Percent Change: 2010 to 2020 - 18.18 - 10.21 - 7.60
Percent Change: 2020 to 2024 - 2.03 - 1.55 - 1.15
Percent Change: 2024 to 2029 - 254 - 229 - 213
Spalding Greene Shopping Center -  Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 3 mi Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 5 mi
1 mi Radius Radius Radius

Total % Total % Total %
Households
2010 Census 3,212 100.00 24,914 100.00 72,719 100.00
2020 Census 3,910 100.00 28,406 100.00 78,526 100.00
2024 Estimate 3,975 100.00 28,958 100.00 79,784 100.00
2029 Projection 4,065 100.00 29,717 100.00 81,792 100.00
Household Growth
Percent Change: 2010 to 2020 - 21.73 - 14.02 - 7.9
Percent Change: 2020 to 2024 - 1.66 - 1.9 - 1.60
Percent Change: 2024 to 2029 - 2.26 - 2.62 - 252

Family Households

2010 Census 2,283 100.00 17,222 100.00 49,609 100.00
2020 Census 2,611 100.00 19,091 100.00 53,943 100.00
2024 Estimate 2,816 100.00 19,862 100.00 54,184 100.00
2029 Projection 2,888 100.00 20,364 100.00 55,472 100.00
Family Household Growth

Percent Change: 2010 to 2020 - 14.37 - 10.85 - 8.74
Percent Change: 2020 to 2024 - 7.85 - 404 - 0.45
Percent Change: 2024 to 2029 - 2.56 - 253 - 238
Benchmark: USA © 2024 Claritas, LLC. All rights reserved. Source: ©Claritas, LLC 2024.

(https://claritas.easpotlight.comvSpotlight/About/3/2024)



Pop-Facts® Demographics | Demographic Quick Facts

P claritas

Trade Area: Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 1 mi Radius, Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 3 mi Radius, Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 5 mi

Radius

Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 1

Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 3
mi Radius

Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 5 mi

2024 Est. Population by Single-Classification Race

White Alone

Black/African American Alone
American Indian/Alaskan Native Alone
Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander Alone
Some Cther Race Alone

Two or More Races

2024 Est. Population by Ethnicity
Hispanic/Latino

Not Hispanic/Latino

2024 Occupied Housing Units by Tenure
Owner-Occupied

Renter-Occupied

Average Household Size

2024 Households by Household Income
Income < $15,000

Income $15,000 - $24,999

Income $25,000 - $34,999

Income $35,000 - $49,999

Income $50,000 - $74,999

Income $75,000 - $99,999

Income $100,000 - $124,999

Income $125,000 - $149,999

Income $150,000 - $199,999

Income $200,000 - $249,999

Income $250,000 - $499,999

Income $500,000+

Average Household Income

Median Household Income

2024 Est. Median HH Income by Single-Classification Race

White Alone

Black/African American Alone

American Indian/Alaskan Native Alone
Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander Alone
Some Cther Race Alone

Two or More Races

2024 Est. Median HH Income by Ethnicity
Hispanic/Latino

Not Hispanic/Latino

Benchmark: USA

212

82,120.71
69,196.79
42,7111.72
90,665.17
31,507.58
32,063.44
73,745.61

54,333.41
80,945.19

Total

36,529
14,674
513
5,700

6.17
140,407.00
89,968.24

124,551.52
59,566.90
43,980.96

106,310.81
50,000.00
53,085.11
71,245.91

57,141.53
98,791.01

8,789

4,475

133,012.93
57,804.38
48,315.34

107,696.37
56,426.01
51,855.48
64,120.26

52,251.42
104,250.50

© 2024 Claritas, LLC. All rights reserved. Source: ©Claritas, LLC 2024.
(https://claritas.easpotlight.com/Spotlight/About/3/2024)



Pop-Facts® Demographics | Map P claritas

Trade Area: Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 1 mi Radius, Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 3 mi Radius, Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 5 mi
Radius
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Report Details

Name: Spalding Greene Demographics 2024
Date / Time: 1/16/2024 12:46:12 PM
Workspace Vintage: 2024
Trade Area
Name Level Geographies
Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 1 mi 1 mi Radius N/A
Radius
Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 3 mi 3 mi Radius NA
Radius
Spalding Greene Shopping Center - 5 mi 5 mi Radius N/A
Radius
Benchmark
Name Level Geographies
USA Entire US United States
DataSource
Product Provider Copyright
Claritas Pop-Facts® Premier 2024 Claritas ©Claritas, LLC 2024

(https://claritas.easpotlight.com/Spotlight/About
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